
 

Campus Behavior 
Coordinator 

Contact Information 

Barron Elementary Rafael Gomez rafael.gomez@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-4316 

Brookhollow 
Elementary 

Christie Smith Christie.smith@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-5216 

Caldwell Elementary Nydia Vega Nydia.Vega@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-6416 

Copperfield Elementary Leslie Oduwole Leslie.​Oduwole@pfis​d.net  

(512) 594-5816 

Delco Elementary Elisa Clark elisa.clark@pfisd.net  

(512) 594-6216 

Dearing Elementary Shawn Joseph shawn.joseph@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-4516 

Dessau Elementary Sarah Boyle sarah.boyle@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-4616 

Highland Park 
Elementary 

Jesus Olivas jesus.olivas@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-6817 
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Mott Elementary Sjoukje Brown sjouke.brown@pfisd.net 

512-594-4715 

Murchison Elementary Paula Simmons paula.simmons@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-6017 

Northwest Elementary Sonya Jackson sonya.jackson@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-4432 

Parmer Lane 
Elementary 

  

Griselda Cervantes griselda.cervantes@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-4016 

Pflugerville Elementary Gerardo “Jerry” Ortiz gerardo.ortiz@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-3816  

Riojas Elementary Araceli Soliz araceli.ortiz@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-4116 

River Oaks Elementary Jennifer Perez jennifer.perez@pfisd.net 
 
(512) 594-5016 
 

Rowe Lane Elementary Rose Rolater 

 

Rose.Rolater@pfisd.net 

(512)594-6616 

Spring Hill Elementary Brendy Dossey brendy.dossey@pfisd.ne​t 

(512) 594-5416  
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Timmerman Elementary Amy Wolfe amy.wolfe@pfisd.net​, 

(512) 594-4218 

Wieland Elementary Uyen Tran uyen.tran@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-3916 

Windermere 
Elementary 

Celines Gauthier  Celines.Gauthier@pfisd.net  

(512) 594-4831 

Cele Middle School Brenda Shortnacy Brenda.Shortnacy@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-3016 

Dessau Middle School  Terrence Stith  

 

terrence.stith@pfisd.net 

512-594-2617 

Kelly Lane Middle 
School 

Rebecca Embry rebecca.embry@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-2816 

Parkcrest Middle 
School 

Pamela Bayer pamela.bayer@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-2416 

Pflugerville Middle 
School 

Steven Gradney steven.gradney@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-2017 

Westview Middle 
School 

Andre Underwood Andre.Underwood@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-2215 
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Connally High School LaTrese Smith latrese.smith@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-0818 

Hendrickson High 
School 

Michael Grebb michael.grebb@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-1119 

Pflugerville High School Argie Flores argie.flores@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-0514 

Weiss High School Monique Williams Monique.williams@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-1416 

PACE Mike Harvey mike.harvey@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-1911 

Provan Opportunity 
Center 

Melissa Thrash melissa.thrash@pfisd.net 

(512) 594-3616 
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